A.P.N. 1220-09-810-086 Escrow No. 24-7133

When Recorded Mail To: Randall M. Bakken 1030 Desplexible Rd. Sandwerville, NV 89410



AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

The undersigned being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That MURRAY A. BAKKEN, decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as MURRAY BAKKEN named as one of the parties in that certain Grant Deed dated September 5, 1997, executed by ROGER D. MCCULLY etux to MURRAY BAKKEN and PAULINE BAKKEN, husband and wife as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. 421971 on September 18, 1997, in Book 997, Page 3686, of Official Records of, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of, State of Nevada:

Lot 302, as shown on the official map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No 2, filed in the office of the Douglas County R ecorder on June 1, 1965, as Document No, 28309, and amended by document No, 28377, Official Records.

Dated: May 20, 2004

Randall M. Bakken

STATE OF NEVADA

SS.

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)

On May 20, 2004, before me, a notary public, personally appeared Randall M. Bakken,

personally known (or proved) to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that_he executed the instrument.





WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

VITAL STATISTICS

Reno, Nevada

ONS AVE O ATE	REGISTRAR 249. (Signature)	NOLY ATTUME ENTERPORTY ONE CAUSE PE	Dep. 245. A	eceived by registran (mo April 8, 2002	- 1	MMUNICABLE DISEAS	30
	NAME AND ADDRES		, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDIC M.D > PLA	22d. ON AL EXAMINER, OR CORONER).	(Type or Print.) REND,	22e, AT LICENSE NUM 3.7 3.2 23b. 5 6	BER 2 4/5
#13:1 #13:1	(Signature and Title) DATE SIGNED (Mo., Signature and Title)	Day Yr.) HOU ZOOZ 21c. NG PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THA	R OF DEATH 1945 N CERTIFIER (Type or Print)	0 d 0 d 0 d 22b.		HOUR OF DEATH 22c. PRONOUNCED DEAD (F	lour)
	21a. To the best of my kno	owiedge, death occurred at the taxet.		eno Memorial 2 22a On the to at the tin 2 3 (Signature and	asis of examination and/or invente, date and place and due to	stigation, in my opinion o	eath occurred
TION	FUNERAL DIRECTOR—SIGNAT (Or Person Acting as Such)	URE F	UNERAL DIRECTOR NAME AN		19c.		evada
	188. Randall Bak BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVA		186. 1030 EMETERY OR CREMATORY—NA	Dresslerville	Road, Gardne	city or Town	89410 State
	16. INFORMANT—NAME (Type or P	Pant)	MAILING ADDR	17. IESS (See	et or R.F.D. No., City or Town,	State, Zipj	-
NTS	> 15a Nevada FATHER NAME FIRST	15b. Douglas Middle	15c. Gardner	MOTHER-MAIDEN NAME	5dDresslervill	Le Rd 15e Ye	S Last
E ITEMS	RESIDENCE—STATE	COUNTY	CITY, TOWN, OR LOC	CATION	The second secon	100 Carrie	TY LIMITS Yec or No)
DBOOK DING TOH OF	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	USUAL OCCUPA Working Life, Eve	BON (Give Kind of Work Dane Duri	ing Most of KIND OF	BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY		412
ATH RED IN ITION	STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., name country) Sa. North Dakota	CITIZEN OF WHATRY 9b. U.S.	grade completed.	WIDOWER	NEVER MARRIED, DIVORCED Married	SURVIVING SPOUSE (IT Pauline E.	Napie:
	RACE—(e.g., White, Black, Americal Indian, etc.) (Specify) 5. White	specify Mexican, Cub	panic Origin? Specify (_1 yes ()(_no ii an, Puerto Rican, etc.		DAYS HOURS M	DATE OF BIRTH	J***
ENT	3b. Reno		Mary's Regiona		Rm. Impatient (Specify er 3e Impatien ER 1 YEAR UNDER 1 D	nt	Male
THUE !	1. Multi CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF		BAK R OTHER INSTITUTION—Name (#		ch 29, 2002	te DOA, OP/Emer.	shoe sex
NENT	LOCAL FILE NUMBE DECEASED—NAME First	Middle	Las	DATE OF D	EATH (Month, Day, Year)	STATE FILE NUM COUNTY O	FDEATH

This is to certify that the above is a true and legal copy of the certificate on file in this office.

0614335e. APR 11 200

WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO ALTER OR COPY TO THE TOTAL TO

BK504 P6 13121